

32d on A/C B311

Name of work : Construction

of H.L. bridge

over Dhanesapur

to Morsanda

road near

Morsanda

Agency: M/s HOK Kumar

Construction, distt.

Sahargha,

Scheme: New road

Agreement No: 15/SB3/OP

2021-2022

Date of Start : 12-02-2021

Date of Comp : 11-02-2022

Continuation

Ind on A/c B11

ABSTRACT OF COST.

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/36) providing fitting 'Logo' of project information sign board - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
2 Nos @ RS 8722.80 = RS 17445.60					
(2/6) providing & constructing temporary earth island - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
2 Nos @ RS 58620.43 = RS 117240.86					
(3/7) providing and constructing one span service road to reach island - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
29.00m @ RS 3703.62 = RS 107413.68					
(4/5) providing supporting, fitting and placing 14x50 bar reinforcement in foundation - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
88.36 MT @ RS 56116.73 = RS 4958474.26					
(5/4) Bored Cast in situ M35 pile Rec pile excluding reinforcement complete - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
584m @ RS 16278.48 = RS 9915432.32					
(6/1) 1/2 in excavation for structure (1) as per drawing - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-5					
765.00m³ @ RS 305.42 = RS 23364630					

Continuation

15349687-07

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) 3m to 6m depth Qty. vid TMBP - (6)					
307.96 m ³ @ RS 362.69 = RS 111694.01					
(7/5) pouring and laying of PCC M15 leveling course 100 mm thick - - - - 4/5					
Qty. vid TMBP - (6)					
35.00 m ³ @ RS 6498.51 = RS 227447.85					
(8/10) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement ment in sub structure - 4/5					
Qty. vid TMBP (6), (18), (19) (20), (21), (23), (24), (25), (26), (27) 18.625 MT + 1.290 MT + 0.452 MT					
+ 1.290 MT + 0.452 MT + 0.265 MT					
+ 0.477 MT + 0.967 MT + 8.39 MT					
+ 0.551 MT + 0.955 MT + 1.029 MT					
+ 0.528 MT + 0.527 MT = 35.796 MT					
@ RS 56286.49 = RS 2014473.24					
(9/5) RCC grade M-30 in pile foundation complete as per drawing - - - - 4/5					
Qty. vid TMBP - (6)					
385.55 m ³ @ RS 7192.61 = RS 2773110.79					
(10/8) RCC. grade M-30 in sub- structure - - - - 4/5					
upto 5m height 0 - 3/5					
Qty. vid TMBP - (7), (17), (21), (22), (26)					
80.788 m ³ + 40.29 + 18.455 + 4.238					
+ 58.58 = 242.348 m ³					
@ RS 7459.41 = RS 1807826.04					

Continuation

RS 22284204.90

22284205.90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) From 5m to 10m height					
Qty via TMB NO-848 L					
P-22 (00) + (35)					
20.72					
9.08 m ³ + 8.64 m ³ + 8.142 m ³					54.110.47
38.004 m ³ @ RS 7535.49					RS 286398.760
(11/2) Rec. grade 1.35 m sub					
Structure - - - - -					
up to 5m to 10m height					
Qty via TMB NO-848 L					
P/26, 38, 39					
2.04 m ³ + 11.66 m ³ = 13.70 m ³					
@ RS 7530.37					RS 104536.07
(12/1) Supplying, fitting & placing					
fitting in position true to					
line - - - - -					
Qty via TMB P-26					
18 Nos @ RS 74279.54					RS 797028.12
(13/2) Supplying, fitting and fitting					
in position true line (on line)					
classroom bearing - - - - -					
Qty via TMB P-(848/58)					
197212.50 cc @ RS 0.78					RS 153825.75
(14/1) Supplying, fitting &					
placing HYSD bars into					
recesses (to 45) m super.					
Structure - - - - -					
Qty via TMB P-28 (11) (35) (34)					
0.034 MT + 2.305 MT + 6.034 MT					
+ 6.034 + 2.305 + 2.305 MT					
Continuation					
RS 23625973.40					
23404734.7					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26.07 MIT @ RS 5753.01 = 8					1438802.9;
(14/16) providing and laying					
reinforced cement concrete					
in super structure complete					
as per drawing - - - 47					
Qty. of concrete - (13) (31) (59)					
32.596 (37) + 2.44					
22.457 + 28.56m ³ + 22.957m ³ +					
32.596 32.596					
+ 22.957m ³ + 28.56m ³ + 28.56m ³					
12.40m ³ + 15.12m ³ 2180.279m ³					
@ RS 8293.50 = RS 1495143.89					
26338681.50 Total RS					26559920.50
Add 12% cost (4) RS					3187190.46
Add 1% L/C (+) RS					265599.20
					RS 30012710.20
As per agreement below 18.07%, (-) RS					5423296.73
					RS 24589413.50
Less previous pay (-) RS					18620338.40
					RS 5969075.10
Say RS 5969075-00					
James 15/06/2022 JB.					
AK 15/06/22					
					CAP
					17.6.22
					EB

Continuation